

Vikram Singh vs. Anil Sharma

Cr.Revision No. 626 of 2025

04.11.2025 Present: Ms. Shikha Chauhan, Advocate, vice Ms. Heena Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

04th November, 2025
(ravinder)